
School Words
Theme List: Level C

Spelling Words

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

backpack

ruler

glue

pencil

desk

notebook

crayon

eraser

globe

computer

markers

paper

tape

stapler

teacher

 Basic Words 

16.

17.

18.

books

map

pens

 Challenge Words 

19.

20.

scissors

alphabet

About Your Spelling Words

Each of this week's spelling words is a school-
themed word.

Several of the words in your spelling list have the 
long a, /ā/, sound.  The /ā/ sound can be heard in 
the word page. 

How many words in your spelling list have the /ā/ 
sound?  Which ones are they?
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